
PROGRAM
FUND

CATEGORY
FREQUENCY 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031

General
Category

3 and 4
4 years

Category

3 and 4
2 years

Recreation

Access

Category

5
3 years

Youth and

Veteran

Category

4
3 years

Cultural

Facilities

Q3

$13,566,316

Q1

$3,699,904

Q2

$3,605,035

Q2

$3,699,903

Q3

$54,265,264

Q3

$54,265,264

Q3

$54,265,264

Q1

$7,399,808

Q1

$7,399,808

Q1

$7,399,808

Q1

$7,399,808

Q1

$7,399,808

Q1

$7,399,808

Q2

$10,815,105

Q2

$10,815,105

Q2

$10,815,105

Q2

$10,815,105

Q2

$3,699,903

Q2

$3,699,903

Q2

$3,699,903

OPEN TO ELIGIBLE GOVERNMENT AGENCIES, SPECIAL DISTRICTS,  

JOINT POWERS AUTHORITIES, NONPROFIT ORGANIZATIONS, AND SCHOOLS

For the following programs:
• Cultural Facilities Grants
• Youth and Veteran Grants

• General Competitive Grants
• Recreation Access Grants

Competitive Grants Calendar

Q = Calendar quarter when grant application is due

$  = Total estimated amount of funds available during grant period 

COMPETITIVE GRANT PROGRAM CALENDAR
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