## Competitive Grants Calendar

## OPEN TO ELIGIBLE GOVERNMENT AGENCIES, SPECIAL DISTRICTS, JOINT POWERS AUTHORITIES, NONPROFIT ORGANIZATIONS, AND SCHOOLS

## For the following programs:

- General Competitive Grants
- Cultural Facilities Grants
- Recreation Access Grants
- Youth and Veteran Grants

## COMPETITIVE GRANT PROGRAM CALENDAR

PROGRAM	FUND CATEGORY	FREQUENCY	2019	2020 20	021 2022	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	2029	2030	2031
General	Category 3 and 4	4 years	Q3 \$13,566,316			Q3 \$54,265,264			Ş	Q3  \$54,265,264				Q3 \$54,265,264
Recreation Access	Category 3 and 4	2 years	Q1 \$3,699,904	_	Q1 99,808	Q1 \$7,399,808		Q1 \$7,399,808		Q1 \$7,399,808		Q1 \$7,399,808		Q1 \$7,399,808
Youth and Veteran	Category 5	3 years	Q2 \$3,605,035		Q2 \$10,815,10	05		Q2 \$10,815,105			Q2 \$10,815,105			Q2 \$10,815,105
Cultural Facilities	Category 4	3 years		_	<b>Q2</b> 99,903		Q2 \$3,699,903			Q2 \$3,699,903			Q2 \$3,699,903	



<sup>\$ =</sup> Total estimated amount of funds available during grant period

